www.morek.eu 159
Gel joints Break
IP 68
No expiration
date
Gel joints Break
UV- and chemical
resistance

•  No expiration date
2 31
Order code Type Connection type
Main
(mm2)
Shunted
(mm2)
Main
(mm2)
Shunted
(mm2)
Main
(mm2)
Shunted
(mm2)
Main
(mm2)
Shunted
(mm2)
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max.
MBG0025A24 Break 25
Main wiring 1,5 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Branching wiring 1,5 25 1,5 10 - - - - - - - - - - - -
MBG0030A24 Break 30
Main wiring 1,5 50 - - 1,5 10 - - 1,5 4 - -  1,5 2,5 - -
Branching wiring 1,5 50 1,5 35 - - - - - - - - - - - -
MBG0050A24 Break 50
Main wiring 10 120 - - 6 16 - - 1,5 10 - - 1,5 10 - -
Branching wiring 10 70 1,5 35 1,5 10 1,5 6 1,5  10 1,5 4 1,5 6 1,5  4
MBG0100A24 Break 100
Main wiring 35 185 - - 16 50 - - 4 25 - - 6 25 - -
Branching wiring 25 150 10 120 10 35 6 25 4 16 2,5 4 6 16 2,5 10
MBG0050Y24 Break 50Y
Main wiring - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Branching wiring 6 70 2,5 50 1,5 25 1,5 16 2,5 16 1,5 10 2,5 16 1,5 10
Kit content*
•  Shell